
Stuttgart Open 2009

Ehningen, 25.-26.04.09

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dominic Schumny KSV Unterelchingen
PS 5:0

32
PS 3:1

32
 2  6  0  0  0  4  8 1

2 Marco Weiszhar TSV Herbrechtingen
4:00

01
4:00

11
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 2

Paarungen  Pool N  Runde I

1-2 Dominic Schumny - Marco Weiszhar
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